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FO6D3-NM3Y

Fan-Out Cords — Singlemode 9/125 “m (OS1)

* Pass all TIA/EIA-568-B.3 performance requirements
» 100% factory inspected end face geometry in compliance with Telcordia GR -326-CORE, Issue
3
* Typical insertion loss per connection: 0.25dB
* UPC polished (55dB minimum Return Loss)
* Pigtailed (open) end allows quick high performance field fusion splice during installation to
provide the lowest installed cost
» 9007 tight-buffered fibers break out to terminated colored buffers for quick and easy
identification of separate channels for accurate installations
« Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss and return loss
i I I ' ' i . Ir?sertion loss anﬁ return loss data recorded for every singlemode fan -out cord
« Lifetime traceability of test data to a Q.C. number on each fan -out cord
« Highest quality flame retardant fiber optic cable with tight -buffered coating on each optical fiber

= Part Number F96D3NM3Y

= RoHS Compliancy Status Intended for use in fixed installations which are outside the scope of RoHS

= Note F96D3-NM3Y replaces FO6D3NM3

*= Part Description SC to pigtail 6fiber fan-out cord (six SC connectors on one end and open on the other end
on distribution cable)— 9/125%n.

= Product Type Fan-out Cords

*= Length (m) g

= Fiber Compatibility 9/125M

= Fiber Type Singlemode

= Connector 1 Type SC Connector

= Connector 2 Type Pigtail

= End Configurations SC to Pigtall

= Fiber Count 6

= Flammability Rating Riser (OFNR)

*= Pricing Description PC 6Fiber Singlemode 6 S@pen 94 m 3m

= Min. Order UOM PC

= Min. Order Qty. 1

= BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 0

* Add to Favorite Product List =

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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